Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     188                                                                             April 2009
            V3013 Series
 Network Digital Video Recorder
High Resolution, Full Motion Network DVR with
8 or 16 Channels, H.264 4CIF at 30/25 fps
D ESCRIPTION
Infinova’s V3013 series Network Digital Video Recorder records a full

functions, local recorded video file playback, real-time network
transmission, remote file playback, scheduled download to a video
server, or large-scale video storage unit for archiving.
F EATURES (CONTINUED)
 TCP/IP, UDP, PPPoE, DHCP, PPP etc.
 Standard mouse supported for Embedded GUI
 Bi-directional audio between the monitoring center and
the local site (intercom)
 Multiple levels of access with password login
 Downloadable upgrades for products updating through USB
 Full featured client software and web browser interface included
 19-inch EIA (2U) rack mount included
O RDERING INFORMATION
See page 190 for more information
HARD DRIVE ORDERING INFORMATION
V3091-320S   SATA HD, 320 GB
V3091-500S   SATA HD, 500 GB
V3091-750S   SATA HD, 750 GB
V3091-1000S   SATA HD, 1000 GB
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
V2111   Keyboard, Dome and DVR Controller,
Joystick, RS485 port, 120 VAC
V2111X   Keyboard, Dome and DVR Controller,

Interfaces
Network Port:  Ethernet port 10M/100M, RJ45
Keyboard Port:  RS-485 port, Terminal Block
PTZ Control Port:  RS-485 port, Terminal Block
Serial Ports:  RS-232 port, RJ45
Alarm:  16 alarm inputs, 4 relay outputs,
  Terminal Block
Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     190                                                                             April 2009
            V3013 Series
 Network Digital Video Recorder
ORDERING INFORMATION
V3013W Digital Video Recorders + DVD, SATA, D1, Video & Audio
Inputs, Includes Remote Client Software
8 - Channel
V3013W-8A-320 320 GB V3013W-8A-2000 2000 GB
V3013W-8A-500 500 GB V3013W-8A-3000 3000 GB
V3013W-8A-750 750 GB V3013W-8A-4000 4000 GB
V3013W-8A-1000 1000 GB
16 - Channel
V3013W-16A-320 320 GB V3013W-16A-2000 2000 GB
V3013W-16A-500 500 GB V3013W-16A-3000 3000 GB
V3013W-16A-750 750 GB V3013W-16A-4000 4000 GB
V3013W-16A-1000 1000 GB
V3013A Digital Video Recorders, No DVD, SATA, D1, Video &
Audio Inputs, Includes Remote Client Software
8 - Channel
V3013A-8A-320 320 GB V3013A-8A-4000 4000 GB
V3013A-8A-500 500 GB V3013A-8A-5000 5000 GB
V3013A-8A-750 750 GB V3013A-8A-6000 6000 GB
V3013A-8A-1000 1000 GB V3013A-8A-7000 7000 GB
V3013A-8A-2000 2000 GB V3013A-8A-8000 8000 GB
V3013A-8A-3000 3000 GB
16 - Channel
V3013A-16A-320 320 GB V3013A-16A-4000 4000 GB
V3013A-16A-500 500 GB V3013A-16A-5000 5000 GB
V3013A-16A-750 750 GB V3013A-16A-6000 6000 GB
V3013A-16A-1000 1000 GB V3013A-16A-7000 7000 GB
V3013A-16A-2000 2000 GB V3013A-16A-8000 8000 GB
V3013A-16A-3000 3000 GB
V3013W Digital Video Recorders + DVD, SATA, D1, Video Input
Looping, Includes Remote Client Software
8 - Channel
V3013W-8L-320 320 GB V3013W-8L-2000 2000 GB
V3013W-8L-500 500 GB V3013W-8L-3000 3000 GB
V3013W-8L-750 750 GB V3013W-8L-4000 4000 GB
V3013W-8L-1000 1000 GB
16 - Channel
V3013W-16L-320 320 GB V3013W-16L-2000 2000 GB
V3013W-16L-500 500 GB V3013W-16L-3000 .3000 GB
V3013W-16L-7500 750 GB V3013W-16L-4000 4000 GB
V3013W-16L-1000 1000 GB
V3013A Digital Video Recorders No DVD, SATA, D1, Video Input
Looping, Includes Remote Client Software
8 - Channel
V3013A-8L-320 320 GB V3013A-8L-4000 4000 GB
V3013A-8L-500 500 GB V3013A-8L-5000 5000 GB
V3013A-8L-750 750 GB V3013A-8L-6000 6000 GB
V3013A-8L-1000 1000 GB V3013A-8L-7000 7000 GB
V3013A-8L-2000 2000 GB V3013A-8L-8000 8000 GB
V3013A-8L-3000 3000 GB
16 - Channel
V3013A-16L-320 320 GB V3013A-16L-4000 4000 GB
V3013A-16L-500 500 GB V3013A-16L-5000 5000 GB
V3013A-16L-750 750 GB V3013A-16L-6000 6000 GB
V3013A-16L-1000 1000 GB V3013A-16L-7000 7000 GB
V3013A-16L-2000 2000 GB V3013A-16L-8000 8000 GB
V3013A-16L-3000 3000 GB
V3013W Diskless DVR Chassis With DVD Writer, SATA, D1, No
Hard Disks
Note: Accepts up to 4 SATA 3.5" Drives
V3013W-8A 8 Ch. (8V + 8A)
V3013W-16A 16 Ch. (16V + 16A)
V3013W-8L 8 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3013W-16L 16 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3013A Diskless DVR Chassis, No DVD, SATA, D1, No Hard
Disks Included
Note: Accepts up to 8 SATA 3.5" Drives
V3013A-8A 8 Ch. (8V + 8A)
V3013A-16A 16 Ch. (16V + 16A)
V3013A-8L 8 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3013A-16L 16 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     191                                                                             April 2009
            V3013 Series
 Network Digital Video Recorder